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Link do produktu: https://lumina.sklep.pl/podsufitka-3-ct-a-monopoint-white-ht4-101nwu-p-81936.html

Opis produktu

Materiat: tworzywo sztuczne
Kolor wykohczenia: biaty
Zasilanie: 230 V

Stopien IP: 20

Klasa ochrony: |

podsufitka 3-CT-A Monopoint white

HT4-101N/WU

Cena

Dostepnos¢

Czas wysyiki
Numer katalogowy
Kod producenta
Kod EAN

Producent

61,00 zt
Dostepny

2-3 dni
HT4-101N/WU
HT4-101N/WU
5902854531868
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